
:

E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website hUps:ltsrmetencierm for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2\

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000022384
E-l'er-rc1er N o. : S EiEHVIO&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-04 (Ex t) I 22-23

E-Tender for Annual Maintenance Contract for attending Emergency

Breakdown and also carrying out various Maintenance work in
Planned outage of various 220kY,132kV & 100kV Lines for the

Year 2022-23 r-rnder EHV Line Maintenance sub Division Boisar

under EHV (O&M) Division Boisar.

2

Tender Dou'nloading
Dates & time.'fender
Sale period.

From Dt: 11.03.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.21.03.2022,09:59 Hrs

IJ

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online submission of
Tender Documeuts.

On or betbre Dt: 21.03.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (llrs.)1or
online opening of
Tender Doctitlents.

Dt. 21.03.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dl 21.03.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 49,00,7621- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 49,007.62l-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit or-tr Website lrttps:ltst'ttt .

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624511506379055

MSETCL.

Su-perintending Engineer

AHV O&M Circle, Kalwaw

lVlr'ltFlJ\


